DEPARTMENT OF THE INTERIOR
PAYMENTS IN LIEU OF TAXES - FOR FISCAL YEAR 2022
SUMMARY OF STATE & COUNTIES - COLORADO

LOCAL UNIT OF GOVERNMENT

ALAMOSA COUNTY
ARAPAHOE COUNTY
ARCHULETA COUNTY
BACA COUNTY
BENT COUNTY
BOULDER COUNTY
CHAFFEE COUNTY
CLEAR CREEK COUNTY
CONEJOS COUNTY
COSTILLA COUNTY
CROWLEY COUNTY
CUSTER COUNTY
DELTA COUNTY
DOLORES COUNTY
DOUGLAS COUNTY
EAGLE COUNTY
EL PASO COUNTY
FREMONT COUNTY
GARFIELD COUNTY
GILPIN COUNTY
GRAND COUNTY
GUNNISON COUNTY
HINSDALE COUNTY
HUERFANO COUNTY
JACKSON COUNTY
JEFFERSON COUNTY
KIOWA COUNTY

Page 1 of 2

TOTAL PD THIS FY

$214,078
$1,935
$1,198,449
$596,285
$61,826
$446,600
$1,435,168
$351,438
$1,281,950
$297
$11,530
$471,553
$955,024
$175,452
$365,213
$2,499,639
$225,767
$1,243,954
$3,476,306
$113,599
$1,830,244
$1,771,339
$159,741
$573,882
$216,075
$190,715
$27,305

TOTAL
ACRES

78,142
4,610
434,055
204,756
21,386
163,548
503,124
169,685
500,903
708
4,055
172,980
404,439
418,043
144,637
851,320
100,863
455,254
1,188,820
43,103
795,950
1,632,524
677,376
208,780
514,834
103,727
10,552



DEPARTMENT OF THE INTERIOR
PAYMENTS IN LIEU OF TAXES - FOR FISCAL YEAR 2022

SUMMARY OF STATE & COUNTIES - COLORADO

LOCAL UNIT OF GOVERNMENT

LA PLATA COUNTY
LAKE COUNTY
LARIMER COUNTY
LAS ANIMAS COUNTY
LINCOLN COUNTY
LOGAN COUNTY
MESA COUNTY
MINERAL COUNTY
MOFFAT COUNTY
MONTEZUMA COUNTY
MONTROSE COUNTY
MORGAN COUNTY
OTERO COUNTY
OURAY COUNTY
PARK COUNTY
PITKIN COUNTY
PROWERS COUNTY
PUEBLO COUNTY
RIO BLANCO COUNTY
RIO GRANDE COUNTY
ROUTT COUNTY
SAGUACHE COUNTY
SAN JUAN COUNTY
SAN MIGUEL COUNTY
SEDGWICK COUNTY
SUMMIT COUNTY
TELLER COUNTY
WASHINGTON COUNTY
WELD COUNTY
YUMA COUNTY
TOTAL
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TOTAL PD THIS FY

$966,110
$462,323
$2,126,533
$784,825
$4,910

$0
$3,870,776
$152,821
$980,501
$408,976
$2,848,295
$1,352
$504,826
$468,128
$1,953,424
$1,653,200
$181
$178,024
$628,982
$932,834
$1,924,849
$1,176,056
$101,786
$1,275,930
$516
$494.866
$311,943
$334
$82,769
$3,135
$44,194,569

TOTAL
ACRES

433,261
187,688
806,401
303,008

2,066

0
1,556,766
522,338
1,672,102
482,871
980,504
3,221
173,894
159,467
704,716
563,305
430
63,588
1,498,648
332,357
662,828
1,396,618
219,467
487,909
273
313,464
161,386
795
197,209
7,470
23,702,724



