DEPARTMENT OF THE INTERIOR PAYMENTS IN LIEU OF TAXES - FOR FISCAL YEAR 2022 SUMMARY OF STATE & COUNTIES - COLORADO

LOCAL UNIT OF GOVERNMENT	TOTAL PD THIS FY	TOTAL ACRES
ALAMOSA COUNTY	\$214,078	78,142
ARAPAHOE COUNTY	\$1,935	4,610
ARCHULETA COUNTY	\$1,198,449	434,055
BACA COUNTY	\$596,285	204,756
BENT COUNTY	\$61,826	21,386
BOULDER COUNTY	\$446,600	163,548
CHAFFEE COUNTY	\$1,435,168	503,124
CLEAR CREEK COUNTY	\$351,438	169,685
CONEJOS COUNTY	\$1,281,950	500,903
COSTILLA COUNTY	\$297	708
CROWLEY COUNTY	\$11,530	4,055
CUSTER COUNTY	\$471,553	172,980
DELTA COUNTY	\$955,024	404,439
DOLORES COUNTY	\$175,452	418,043
DOUGLAS COUNTY	\$365,213	144,637
EAGLE COUNTY	\$2,499,639	851,320
EL PASO COUNTY	\$225,767	100,863
FREMONT COUNTY	\$1,243,954	455,254
GARFIELD COUNTY	\$3,476,306	1,188,820
GILPIN COUNTY	\$113,599	43,103
GRAND COUNTY	\$1,830,244	795,950
GUNNISON COUNTY	\$1,771,339	1,632,524
HINSDALE COUNTY	\$159,741	677,376
HUERFANO COUNTY	\$573,882	208,780
JACKSON COUNTY	\$216,075	514,834
JEFFERSON COUNTY	\$190,715	103,727
KIOWA COUNTY	\$27,305	10,552

DEPARTMENT OF THE INTERIOR PAYMENTS IN LIEU OF TAXES - FOR FISCAL YEAR 2022 SUMMARY OF STATE & COUNTIES - COLORADO

LOCAL UNIT OF GOVERNMENT	TOTAL PD THIS FY	TOTAL ACRES
LA PLATA COUNTY	\$966,110	433,261
LAKE COUNTY	\$462,323	187,688
LARIMER COUNTY	\$2,126,533	806,401
LAS ANIMAS COUNTY	\$784,825	303,008
LINCOLN COUNTY	\$4,910	2,066
LOGAN COUNTY	\$0	0
MESA COUNTY	\$3,870,776	1,556,766
MINERAL COUNTY	\$152,821	522,338
MOFFAT COUNTY	\$980,501	1,672,102
MONTEZUMA COUNTY	\$408,976	482,871
MONTROSE COUNTY	\$2,848,295	980,504
MORGAN COUNTY	\$1,352	3,221
OTERO COUNTY	\$504,826	173,894
OURAY COUNTY	\$468,128	159,467
PARK COUNTY	\$1,953,424	704,716
PITKIN COUNTY	\$1,653,200	563,305
PROWERS COUNTY	\$181	430
PUEBLO COUNTY	\$178,024	63,588
RIO BLANCO COUNTY	\$628,982	1,498,648
RIO GRANDE COUNTY	\$932,834	332,357
ROUTT COUNTY	\$1,924,849	662,828
SAGUACHE COUNTY	\$1,176,056	1,396,618
SAN JUAN COUNTY	\$101,786	219,467
SAN MIGUEL COUNTY	\$1,275,930	487,909
SEDGWICK COUNTY	\$516	273
SUMMIT COUNTY	\$494,866	313,464
TELLER COUNTY	\$311,943	161,886
WASHINGTON COUNTY	\$334	795
WELD COUNTY	\$82,769	197,209
YUMA COUNTY	\$3,135	7,470
TOTAL	\$44,194,569	23,702,724